



It's Basketball Time!

Information and Registration Night Thursday, September 19th, 2024 6:30 PM

(Coaches meeting to follow)

High School Cafeteria

- Coaching and skill development
- 1st 2nd Grade practices
- 3rd Grade potential 3x3 tournament and practices
- 4th Grade team plays Saturday league and 2 tournaments
- 5th 6th Grade teams play up to 5 tournaments
- 7th 8th Grade teams play up to 7 tournaments

Membership:

- 1st 2nd Grades \$50 (includes t-shirt and Jr Bucks program)
- 3rd Grade \$100 (includes t-shirt and Jr Bucks program)
- 4th 8th Grades \$150 + uniform cost (includes Jr Bucks program)

Membership fees are reduced by \$25 for each additional family member, excluding 1st and 2nd grades.

Any questions please contact:

Mike Heaney heaney.reconstruction@gmail.com Patrick Ellestad patrick.ellestad@gmail.com Jason Rathke <u>rathkejj24@hotmail.com</u> Karen Feld <u>karenevelyn85@gmail.com</u>



JLBC Registration Form

2024 - 2025

Player's Name:		Gender:
School:	_Grade:	Payment amount \$:
Parents/Guardians:		
Phone/Cell: E-	Mail:	
Emergency Contact:		_E.C. Phone/Cell:
Grades 1st - 3rd T-shirt size:	-	
Grades 4th- 8th Have Existing Jersey: Yes or No		If Yes, what is the existing jersey number?

<u>Membership</u>

- 1st 2nd Grades \$50 (includes t-shirt and Jr Bucks program)
- 3rd Grade \$100 (includes t-shirt and Jr Bucks program)
- 4th 8th Grades \$150 + uniform cost (includes Jr Bucks program)

Membership fees reduced by \$25 for each additional family member (excluding 1st & 2nd grades)

All fees are due with registration

Make checks payable to: "Junior Ledger Basketball Club" or "JLBC" Registration Deadline: October 6, 2024

<u>NEW IN 2024</u> : Uniform ordering will be done online through Hoppers. JLBC will communicate the ordering link when ready.

Parents/Guardians of JLBC participants are required to volunteer each season during tournaments sponsored by JLBC, unless they are coaching a JLBC team or otherwise serving as a volunteer.

By signing below, you acknowledge this commitment.

All coaches are selected by JLBC. If you are interested in coaching, please get in touch with JLBC President, Mike Heaney (920) 979-8026.

Parent/Guardian Signature: _____

Date:_____

Junior Ledger Basketball Club, Inc.